Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, Texas 77573
Phone: +1(281)334-0766 Website: www.stiweb.com
CMCP700S-CVT www.stiweb.com
Page 1 of 2
October 2024
CMCP700S-CVT
Low-Cost Vibration and Temperature Transmitter

Dimensions
Wiring        Full-Scale Range Selection Table
Order Information
CMCP700S-CVT   Vibration and Temperature Transmitter
Optional Accessories
CMCP730D   Relay and Display Module
CMCP515   24 VDC Power Supply
CMCP786A   Top Entry Accelerometer, 100 mV/g
CMCP786T   Dual Output Accelerometer, 100 mV/g and 10 mV/°C
CMCP700H   700 Series Transmitter Enclosure
Note: Due to STI’s continuous process improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.